hereby acknowledged, Seller will tender and, subject to the terms and conditions of this 
Contract, the Buyer will accept the Easement as required to complete the conveyance 
from Seller to Buyer. 

4. PURCHASE PRICE AND PAYMENT.   

a. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Easement is one 
hundred seventeen thousand six hundred dollars ($117,600.00) (“Purchase 
Price”).   

b. Buyer’s Payment.  At Closing, as described below, Buyer shall 
tender the full Purchase Price. 

5. CONVEYANCE DOCUMENTS.  To effectuate the conveyance of the 
Easement, Seller shall deliver at Closing a fully executed Easement Deed and